
SOUTHEAST FLORIDA UTILITY COUNSEL

M E M O R A N D U M

TO: Melissa Nasuti (Melissa.A.Nasuti@usace.army.mil)
Erica Skolte (Erica.A.Skolte@usace.army.mil)

FROM: Southeast Florida Utility Counsel

CC: Major General Scott Spellmon (Scott.A.Spellmon@usace.army.mil)
Lt. Colonel Todd Polk (Todd.F.Polk@usace.army.mil)
Colonel Andrew D. Kelly (Andrew.D.Kelly@usace.army.mil)
Ryan Fisher (Justine.L.Howard@usace.army.mil)
Major General Diana Holland (Diana.M.Holland2@usace.army.mil)
Lt. Colonel Jennifer A. Reynolds (Jennifer.A.Reynolds@usace.army.mil)
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The file size with all attachments was ~472 MB.

Contact SEFLUC for Attachments.
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